1982 KX80 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
CABLES

F2540-0090

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1982 KX80

PARTS LIST
CABLES

ITEM NAME

CABLE-BRAKE (Ref # 54005)
CABLE,CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037A)
BAND,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92072)
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 110)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X16 (Ref # 220)
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 461)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
54005-1038
54011-1035
54012-1112
92037-092
92037-1257
92072-056
112G0612
220B0616
411B0600
461F0600
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